KNET Co.,LTD
www.e-knet.com ,
This specification is intended as a guide only. Whilst the information it contains is believed to be correct. KNET can take no responsi
bility for action taken based on the information contained in this document. KNET reserved the right to make changes to this docu
ment without notice. All sales of product are subject to KNET’s terms and conditions of sales only.
Any unauthorized copying of this document or our products is prohibited and KNET will take action to prevent any infringement of it
rights and to claim damages for the loss that it suffers.

▪ Water Immersion test: Pass (Water proof)
▪ Push-fit test: Pass
▪ Hydraulic pressure test: Pass(Resisting
at 13 bar for 2 minutes
Size (mm)
Product Codes
OD ID
3 2.1 RC3AU
4 2.5 RC4BU
5 3.5 RC5AU
6 4 RC6BU
7 5.5 RC7CU
7 3.5 RC7AU
8 6 RC8CU
8 3.5 RC8AU
10 8 RC10BU
12 10 RC12BU
14 12 RC14CU
14 10 RC14AU
16 14 RC16CU
16 13 RC163AU
16 12 RC16AU
18 16 RC18BU
18 14 RC18AU ※ Please inquiry different size from the table
Straight Connector
3
KNET SPECIFICATION
Microduct Accessories & Tools
The connector cover is typically used in
place of a duct closure to protect the
connector and the end cap for direct burial
Description
Main Features & Characteristic
▪ Connector protection to withstand
external impact and crush.
▪ Lock Pin function to prevent tube
escape.
▪ Prevention from the inflow of sand and
mud into the connector groove.
▪ Easy to install and remove.
▪ Used for Direct burial, manhole (hand
hole), in-building.
▪ Used for end cap protection as well.
▪ Material : Polypropylene
Size (mm) Product Codes
5 RCC5U
7 RCC7U
8 RCC8U
10 RCC10U
12 RCC12U
14 RCC14U
16 RCC16U
18 RCC18U
Connector Cover
※ Please inquiry different size from the table
4
KNET SPECIFICATION

▪ Temperature Range: -10 ~60℃
▪ Burst Pressure: BT MA 321 High Pressure
Performance
• hydraulic pressure test: Pass(Resisting
at 13.5kgf/㎠ for 2 minutes.)
• Burst Pressure:  > 25bar
• Water Immersion test: Pass (Water
proof)
Size (mm) Product Codes
3 RE3AU
4 RE4AU
5 RE5AU
6 RE6AU
7 RE7AU
8 RE8AU
10 RE10AU
12 RE12AU
14 RE14AU
16 RE16AU
18 RE18AU
End Cap
※ Please inquiry different size from the table
5
KNET SPECIFICATION

▪ Negative Pressure: 750mm Hg(10 Torr)
▪ Proof Pressure: 25 bar
▪ Temperature Range: -10 ~60℃
▪ Burst Pressure:  > 25.5kgf/㎠
▪ Water Immersion test: Pass (Water proof)
▪ Expected Life time:  Minimum 20 years
▪ hydraulic pressure test: Resisting at
13.5kgf/㎠ for 2 minutes
Size (mm) Product Codes
5.3.5 3/2.1 RR53AU
5/2.1 4/2.1 RR54AU
7/4 4/2.1 RR74AU
7/3.5 5/3.5 RR75BU
8/4.4 5/3.5 RR85AU
8/5.5 5/3.5 RR85BU
10/8 8/6 RR10EU
10/8 8/5.5 RR10FU
10/6 8/6 RR10GU
10/5.5 7/5.5 RR10CU
10/8 7/3.5 RR10DU
12/8 10/6 RR12FU
12/8 10/8 RR12GU
12/10 10/8 RR12HU
12/10 7/3.5 RR12BU
12/10 7/5.5 RR12CU
14/10 12/8 RR14FU
14/10 12/10 RR14HU
14/12 12/10 RR14GU
16/12 14/10 RR16DU
16/12 12/10 RR16BU
16/12 12/8 RR16CU
Reducer
※ Please inquiry different size from the table
6
KNET SPECIFICATION